2013-12-15

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course

Carlisle

Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan

Navan

Southwell
Southwell
Southwell
Southwell
Southwell

Southwell

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

Time

2:55

12:05
12:05
1:40
1:40
3:20
3:20

12:55
1:30
1:30
2:35
3:35
3:35

RS D Horse

3 Wayward Glance

3 Kings Fiddle

3 Haughtons Bridge
3 Jennies Jewel

3 Whatuthink

2 Dream Beat

3 Desertmore Stream

3 Oscar The Myth
1 Nowdoro

2 Cusheen Bridge
3 Definite Ruby

2 Iconic Rose

3 Zelos Diktator
D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.
CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey

Wilson Renwick

Matthew Bowes
Liam McKenna
lan McCarthy
Shane Crimin

Mr J P McKeown
Mr R J Kiely

Nick Scholfield
Dougie Costello
Adam Pogson
David Bass
Kielan Woods

Mikey Hamill

JWP
17.39%

0.00%
0.00%
18.18%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%

26.00%
7.89%
0.00%
9.38%
32.00%
14.29%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer

Keith Dalgleish

P Fegan

J J Lambe
Jarlath P Fahey
Oliver McKiernan
G A Kingston
Philip Fenton

Jeremy Scott
Julie Camacho
Charles Pogson
Nicky Henderson
Pam Sly

Sean Curran

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form

33133

0540
3P348
34223
5766P
095205
F124

2141
662
36655
33162
92P62
1195P

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
29

127

21
21

28

565
270
24
33
22
33

CIC Cw Dw CDWBF

No

No
+1
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

Yes

No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Yes

No

GW GP Cws CP

0

o O o o o o

1

o O o o o o

r O P O O O

1

O O o o o o

A O O O O o

8

o O o o o o

F » N O O O

Sex

@ 3 @ 3 @ 3

= (o]

Q@ 3 3

Page 1

R4
3.89

0.77
0.77
3.30
2.99
2.68
2.26

3.93
3.57
2.07
3.46
3.72
3.42

FIC
550 |

67.33 |
62.00 |
13.00 [
39.67 |
4433 [
9.33 |

405 [
12.67 |
64.67 [
567 |
6.25 |
14.33 |

]

VP U



