The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	RS D	Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer	Form	LTO	CIC	CW	DW	CDW	BF	GW	GP	CWs	СР	Sex	R4	F/C	
Carlisle	2:55	3	Wayward Glance	Wilson Renwick	17.39%	Keith Dalgleish	33133	29	No	No	No	No	No	0	1	1	8	g	3.89	5.50 []
Navan	12:05	3	Kings Fiddle	Matthew Bowes	0.00%	P Fegan	0540	127		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	m	0.77	67.33 []
Navan	12:05	3	Haughtons Bridge	Liam McKenna	0.00%	J J Lambe	3P348	8		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	0.77	62.00 []
Navan	1:40	3	Jennies Jewel	Ian McCarthy	18.18%	Jarlath P Fahey	34223	21		No	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	0	m	3.30	13.00 []
Navan	1:40	3	Whatuthink	Shane Crimin	0.00%	Oliver McKiernan	5766P	21		No	No	Yes	No	0	0	0	0	g	2.99	39.67 []
Navan	3:20	2	Dream Beat	Mr J P McKeown	0.00%	G A Kingston	095205	3		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	m	2.68	44.33 []
Navan	3:20	3	Desertmore Stream	Mr R J Kiely	50.00%	Philip Fenton	F124	28		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	2.26	9.33 []
Southwell	12:55	3	Oscar The Myth	Nick Scholfield	26.00%	Jeremy Scott	2141	565	No	No	No	No	No	1	0	0	0	g	3.93	4.05 []
Southwell	1:30	1	Nowdoro	Dougie Costello	7.89%	Julie Camacho	662	270	+1	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	3.57	12.67 []
Southwell	1:30	2	Cusheen Bridge	Adam Pogson	0.00%	Charles Pogson	36655	24	No	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	h	2.07	64.67 []
Southwell	2:35	3	Definite Ruby	David Bass	9.38%	Nicky Henderson	33162	33	No	No	No	No	No	0	1	0	2	m	3.46	5.67 []
Southwell	3:35	2	Iconic Rose	Kielan Woods	32.00%	Pam Sly	92P62	22	No	No	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	1	m	3.72	6.25 []
Southwell	3:35	3	Zelos Diktator	Mikey Hamill	14.29%	Sean Curran	1195P	33	No	No	No	Yes	No	1	1	4	1	g	3.42	14.33 []

RS = R4 status.	D = Draw.	JWP = Jockey Win %.	LTO = Days since last race.	CIC = Change in Class.
CW = Course Winner.	DW = Distance Winner.	CDW = Course & Distance Winner.	BF = Beaten Fav.	GW = Going Winner.
GP = Going Places.	CWs = Course Wins.	CP = Course Places.	R4 = R4.	F/C = My forecast Price.